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
wood. W/D, all new appliances. No 
dogs. $1100/mo. Laura 686-8376. 

215 APARTMENTS 
Large, furnished, private apt. for 
the right person. Rent reduced in 
exchange for help with kids, 
house/yard work. Must have own 
car. Sarah, 342-4305. 

205 HELP WANTED 

NOW HIRING 
University of Oregon 

Annual Giving Program 

APPLY TODAY! 
start at $8.00 per hour plus bonus! 

Agate Hall, room 124 
applications available noon 9pm 

346-2059 
Annual Giving Program • UO Foundation • Transforming Lives through Knowledge 

MHiMMlIjill |220 APARTMENTS 

1 Bedroom 
Alderwood Manor 
1860-1884 Alder 

$450 $495 furnished 
call Kamran 686-0743 

1-2 Bedroom 
Garden Terrace 

1893 Garden Ave. 
$425-$545 

call Larry 344-6861 

Blackstone 
1750 Alder 

$525-$625 
call Morgana 
687-0684 

2 Bedroom 
88 Lincoln, $535 

call Terry 683-2036 

345 E. 19th $590 
all Utilities paid 
call 485-7776 

Courtyard Terrace 
2515 Frontier Dr., $595 
call Shirley 684-4740 

Flintridge 
500 E. 18th-$595 

Free Cable TV- 
dishwashers 

call Chuck 687-9789 

2-3 Bedroom 
University Manor 

745 E. 15th 
$550-$895 

call Collin 485-9773 

Studio 
361 1/2 E. 14th 

$350 
call 485-7776 

Quad 
1728 Ferry 

all Utilities paid $270 
call Kevin 

465-9330 

For more information on units available call Morgana 687-0684, 
or pick up a FREE listing at our office! 

VON KLEIN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, EEC 
485-7776 • 1301 FERRY 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED) 

Close to Campus! 
Available Now! 1 bdrm, $350. 

2 bdrms, $595. 343-8545 

CLOSE TO UO 
Studio, 2 & 3 bdrm apts. $400 & 
up. Parking & laundry. 484-9922. 

LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 1 BDRM 
Avail 4/1. 1630 Ferry St. No pets. 

$435. 741-0320. 

Large, clean, quiet 1 bdrm 1/2 
blk to UO. Big walk-in closet, sepa- 
rate vanity and bath. Free covered 
parking. 484-4103 

CHEAP ROOMS $295 
Renovated traternity house, 
utilities incl. Call 485-8008 

Clean one bedroom, furnished 
Quiet building, four blocks to UO, 

dw/disp. newer carpet. No 
pets. 1200 Ferry. $395. 343-3318. 

220 APARTMENTS 
2 Bdrm. One block Irom UO, 

on-site laundry. 344-2657. 
www.talray.com. Talray Holdings. 

3 bdrm, 1 bath, 1 block to UO. 
Laundry facilities, w/s/g paid by 
owner. $690+deposit. 338-3058. 

2 bdrm, Millrace. Walk UO. Laun- 
dry. New windows, fridge. Quiet 
only.Very nice. $500. 465-9886. 

QPYGLASS 
<S/u(/ios 
1360 Patterson $350 

/ rJ3e(Jroom Zflpts. 
914 E. 18th $425 

1370 High $370 

2 75e<f/'Oozn 
”2640 Harris $475 

345 W. 10th 
686-1130 

"Two weeks free rent 

Nozama Apartments 
541 E. 19th Ave. 

2 bdrms, on-site parking, near 
campus. $545/mo. 

Jennings & Co. 683-2271. 

One bdrm apt. One block Irom UO. 
Courtyard setting. $490/mo. Con- 
tact Steve 431-4925 

CUTE STUDIO 
Close to campus.Secluded, 
heat included. Parking.$350. 

Call 343-6000. 

Cozy, spacious 2 bdrm 
50s charm. Hdwd llrs, laundry + 

prkg. Take over lease. 
$615 +dep. Call 485-3564. 

[220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
1 1/2 Blocks from campus, 3 bdrm, 
W/D, parking, w/s/g paid by owner. 
$745/mo. 912-1452. 

18th & Alder 2 bdrm apt., Ip, d/w, 
huge living rm. window. $695/mo. 

Call Kamran @ 686-0743. 
Month Free Rent! 

2 bdrm, 1/2 block Irom UO, DW, 
covered parking, lots ol space. 
$495/mo. Call 343-6000, 501-4246 

1149 Ferry St. 

Call for Managers Special 
JCompletely Remodeled! 

New appliances, 
cabinets floors, etc! 
These look great! 

1 & 2 bedroom units available 
S525-S625 

Call Anne 349-1225 
or Noel 349-0705, 

915-6185 Cell, 718-0678 pager 

JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 
911 Coirtry Club Rd, Stile 150 

GRADUATING! 
Large 2 bdrm., charming, bright. D/ 
W, parking, 3 blocks to UO, $630, 
Available 3/20. 342-5553. 

EUGENE MANOR 
1050 Ferry 

Studios and 1 Bdrms. 
starting at $465. 

• All utilities + cable paid. 
• Close to campus 
• Laundry and tree storage. 

BMC-LLC 484-7441 
LANE TOWER 1601 OLIVE ST. 

485-0916 1 Bdrm Avail. 
All utilities paid. 

2 bdrm partly furnished, dw 
$588/mo. water+ garbage incl. 
1925 Harris, near library. 687-0744 

3 BDRM APT. 
Less than 1 block to UO. Last 
month free with lease. Parking ga- 
rage, laundry lacilities, 461-0199. 

Better Property Management. 

225 QUADS 
1750 Hilyard $195 1st month's 
rent, $245, 2nd & 3rd months on a 
90 day lease. All utilities included. 
Real Estate Northwest 741-2504 

MONTH FREE RENT 
Super clean quad, brand new. 

Hardwood floors, microwave, 
lounge, all utilities paid. $295. 

1827 Harris • 343-6000 

ALDER STREET QUADS 
2 minutes to class. Clean, quiet, 
laundry. 1360 Alder St. $275 mo. 

345-5949. 

Rent 3 get 1 Free... 
Lease a quad for 3 months 
and your 4th month is tree! 

Furnished, utilities paid. 
Rates $285-$335 

344-2816, 344-2657 
or 338-3102 

Talray Holdings 

New, clean, quiet, tun. 
$315+1/3 utilities+deposit. 

Call now! 349-0578. 

Less than block to UO Large 
room in 3 bdrm, 1 bath apt Park- 
ing garage, laundry lacilities, $248 

Better Properly Management 
461-0199. 

off the mark by Mark Paris: 

I www.otfthemark.com 

4' 
MarkParisi@aol.com I 

ATWMTI^EAnjRE01999MARKWHISl| 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Two weeks Iree. Room avail. 3/19. 
Near UO. All utils, paid, laundry 
facilities. $260/mo. 484-9938. 

TWO WEEKS FREE RENT. 
Near UO, upstairs room in great 

house. New carpet. $275/mo. 
343-6000 

One bdrm available in two bdrm 
on 14th & Alder, starting March 19. 

$300 + utilities. 485-4944. 
2 wks Iree rent-2 blks Irom UO. Rm 
avail in duplex- hdwd floors, fire- 
place. $375/mo Karen 345-5207. 
1 Rm in new 2 bdrm, 2 story apt 
5 mm. drive to campus. Private pa- 
tio. upper deck, 2 full baths, ga- 
rage. Surrounded by deer, trees, 
trails. $447/mo. Jen @ 485-1576. 
One bdrm in a large 5 bdrm house 
avail 4/1. Close to Max's Bar. 
$300/ mo, all utils, paid. 431-7093. 
One room in four bedroom 
house. Close to campus. Month 
to month lease, no pets. $275/ 
mo. 342-4257 

Room available spring term 
in house 1 block Irom campus. 

$290/mo. util. incl. Call 686-2636 

Room available spring term 
Room in 3 bedroom house. Avail- 
able spring term. 1 block from UO 
campus $280/mo. 684-9963 

$300/month 
° meals ° utilities ° toiletries 

great housemates 

single & double rooms 

democratically run, close 
to UO and on LCC bus-line 

The Students’ Cooperative 
Association!! 

call for more info 

683-1112 
$50 move in bonus if you 

mention this ad!!! 

Room for rent in 3 bdrm home. S. 
Eugene, gas heat, W/D, utils, pd 
$330/mo. +dep. 686-1842 

Two furnished rooms, quiet, cute 
house near campus, great yard. 
$275-$325 util. incl. 686-3415. 

Roommale to share 3 bdrm house 
with 2 other students. Close to 
campus. Garden area and laundry. 
$259/mo + 1/3 utils. 338-3142. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
2 bdrm furnished, 3 yrs. old. 1 
bdrm furnished, with surround 
sound. New const. Avail, early 
April. 554-1883 & 344-6261. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Housemate needed for spring 
term in spacious house next to 
Hendricks Park. Live w/4 groovy, 
earth-loving guys, view, $325/mo. 
Kandy 685-9137. 

Goofball, Pet Friendly House 
Needs Roommates. 

Big fenced yard, parking, storage 
etc. $250-$300 345-0640. 

Duck's Village 3 bdrm looking tor 
roommate. $334 +1/2 util. Dep. 

paid. Pete @ 683-4346 

Looking for mature individual lor 
SE Hills duplex, W/D, gas, deck. 
$335. 686-8003 

Roommate wanted to share 2 
bdrm apt. with male grad student. 

$ 153/mo. 685-1328 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
EMU Board is seeking applicants 
for a open EMU Programs Rep. 
position. Applications may be 
picked up in the EMU Admin, of- 
fice. Applications are due Monday. 
March 29 by 5:00 p.m. 

285 SERVICES 
Problems? Call the U of O 

Crisis Line tor free, anonymous 
counseling. M-F, 5 pm-8 am 

24 hrs/day weekends 346-4488 

Pregnant? Good intormation on all 
options. Contidential. Downtown 
location. Call 1st Way 687-8651. 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. 
Free pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

310ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 

COUNT SHOWS Sii Wi 44 tO/Matl 

5:15 A 9:20 Nightly 
2 ACADEMY AWARD NOMINATIONS 
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